Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Cad Bane, He Who Needs No Introduction | Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 12

3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Greedo [SOR]

Lady Proxima [SHD]
Reckless Gunslinger [SHD]
Pirated Starfighter [SOR]
Doctor Evazan [SHD]
Rhokai Gunship [SHD]
Boba Fett [SOR]
Punishing One [SHD]
Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Xanadu Blood [SHD]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]

3x MaKlounkee [SHD]

3x Sneak Attack [SOR]

3x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
3x Waylay [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Guild Target [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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